ANALOG
DEVICES
LC2M0S
10|xs (xP Compatible 8-Bit ADC
FEATURES
Single +5V Operation with External Positive
Reference
Fast Conversion Time: lOps

1 l ] O B 3
101DB4
ORDERING INFORMATION
Temperature Range and Package
Relative
Accuracy Plastic Cerdip1 Cerdip1
( T ^ t o T ^ ) Oto + 70°C — 25°Cto +85°C -55°Cto +125°C
± 1LSB AD7576JN AD7576AQ AD7576SQ
± V2LSB AD7576KN AD7576BQ AD7576TQ
NOTE
'Analog Devices reserves the right to ship ceramic packages in lieu of cerdip packages.
TERMINOLOGY
LEAST SIGNIFICANT BIT (LSB)